	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
L10000077766	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600288327686
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	15 JUL 25 AH 9: 01 SECRED AND STATE
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	07/25/1601004029 **30.00
AR URElline	

Office Use Only

.



16 JUL 25 PH 2: 29

\$30

.....

	ACCESS, INC. ³ 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 2	222-1666
	WALK IN	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	PICK UP: 1/21 - Rimda	
	CERTIFIED COPY	
Ŕ	рнотосору	
R	cus <u>qs</u>	
\varkappa	FILING	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	y 220
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
ርርጉ፣ አ	. INSTRUCTIONS:	

	CO	VER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C			
Blue Sky	Discount Pharmacy LLC		
SUBJEA. 1:	Name of Limited I	Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles (f Amendment and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter to th	•	
	Victor Velazco		
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	
	Blue Sky Discount Pharmacy L	TC	
		Finn/Company	
	115 Hickory Street, Suite# 101	Address	
	West Melbourne, Florida 32904		
		systate and Zip Code	
	bill@bsdpharmacy.com	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		used for future annual report nonfication)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please call;		
		-	
		321 914-0823	
	of Person		
Name		at ()	
Name Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	at ()	
Name Enclosed is a check for S25.00 Filing Fce MA1 Regis Divis P.O. i	the following amount:	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number 1 \$55.00 Filing Fee & C \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclased) Certified Copy	
Enclosed is a check for 525.00 Filing Fee MAB Regis Divis P.O. i	 Inc ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number 1\$55.00 Filing Fee & C \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclased) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclased) Certified Copy STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Executive Center Circle	

,

.

ľ

ARTICLES OF AMENDMEN	NT.
TO	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT	ION
OF	
Or	
Blue Sky Discount Pharmacy LLC	
(Name of the Limited Lishifty Company as it new supcars (A Florids Limited Lishifty Company)	ON OUT (DECOLOR.)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on July	23, 2010 and assigned
Florida document number L10000077766	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company ber	t:
	3
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	7.0 -
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	En Ci
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	FH N T
	1919 - 11 -
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	no 2 131
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	0 0 00

UNIVERSE HALLING AND

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Victor Velazco		
New Registered Office Address:	115 Hickory Street, Suite# 101		
	Enter Fk	orida street address	
	West Melbourne	. Florida ³²⁹⁰⁴	
	City.	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

1

مدوية بالمسير بال

- 17 the state of the same of

- CANADARA AN ARABARA AN ARABARA

THE LOCAL SECTION

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

ALL TAMONTALIANS TAND. TIME T LINGTON

.

.

1.121.00

.....

The	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Deadra Thomton-Wright		Add
		600 Tubile Ct. Whe Forst, NC.27	Remove
			D Change
MGR	Blue Sky Discount Pharmacy Holding LLC	1000 NWort St. Suitet 1200 Wilmington, De 19801	E Add
		J.	O Remove
			Change
			1 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			O Add
۰. ۲			D Remove
			Change
•			
		·	Changer 25
		······································	
			 D Change
	Page 2	of 3	

(b) The	July 20th Signa Victor Velazco	2016 WWW incre of a member or authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00	16 JUL 25 AN 9: 01 SECRETARY OF SINTE IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(b) The	Signa	Typed or printed name of signee	JUL 25 AN 9 CHETARY OF S LAHASSEE.FL
(b) The	Signa	fure of a member or authorized representative of a member	JUL 25 LAHASSE
(b) The		MAR-	to JUL 2 SECRETA
(b) The	July 20th	<u>2016</u>	16 JI SECH
(b) The	July 20th	2016	
If the rec	90th day after the record is		
Note:	If the date inserted in this block do int's effective date on the Departm		his date will not be listed as the
-			
	•		
-			
	·····		
-			
-			

• • • .